
TOTALE 2020 - CONSEGNA CASSONETTI/SERRATURE

indifferenziato carta plastica vetro organico verde

n° n° n° n° n° n° n°

gennaio 81 23 18 24 65 2 26

febbraio 76 38 33 30 51 8 51

marzo 105 46 18 37 37 3 65

aprile

maggio

giugno

luglio

agosto

settembre

ottobre

novembre

dicembre

totale 262 107 69 91 153 13 142

MESE
SERRATURE

CASSONETTI CONSEGNATI/SOSTITUITI

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

indifferenziato carta plastica vetro organico verde

262

107

69

91

153

13

N
°

CASSONETTI CONSEGNATI - ANNO 2020


